

Textbook Scholarship Application 2022

Named in honor of his mother, Wilhelmina Pittman, Attorney Sean Pittman founded the Wilhelmina Foundation to provide college textbooks to students across the state of Florida. While Sean attended Florida State University, he worked and received loans for tuition, but he always struggled to afford books. Recognizing that students still face these financial difficulties, Sean founded the Wilhelmina Foundation to provide textbook scholarships to hundreds of students that find themselves in similar need.

If you have any questions concerning the scholarship award or the application, please reach out to our organization at info@wilhelminafoundation.com or call (850) 216-1002.

Name:			
Phone Number:			
Email:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
High School Name:			
High School Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	

Cumulative High School GPA	(weighted):		
SAT Score:			
ACT Score:			
College/University you will be	attending:		
Admissions Office Address: _			
City:	_ State:	Zip Code:	
Admissions Office Phone Num	nber:		
Please list any extracurricular a	activities you v	vere involved in as well as	your position:
			
Please list any awards or honor	rs you have red	ceived:	
			
What have you discovered abou	t yourself durir	ng the pandemic?	
(Limit to 200 to 300 words)			
			
			

(Continued):	_			
	_			
	_			
The deadline to return the application is June 1, 2022.				
If selected as a recipient of the award, the Wilhelmina Foundation will notify you. Upon notification, please provide proof of enrollment after you have registered for classes to info@wilhelminafoundation.com. Once your proof of class registration is received, you will be issued your award. Please provide the best mailing address to send the award:				

Please send all documents and application to:

The Wilhelmina Foundation 1028 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Or, email a scanned copy to: info@wilhelminafoundation.com

